
MORGAN SHOAL AOR/EOR INFO SESSION  
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Date Printed:  5/18/2021 1:59:33 PM 
MSI_PBC_JLB_MorganShoal_AOREORInfoSession_AttendanceSheet_20210518_Final Page 1 of 7 

PROJECT 

Morgan Shoal Project 

DATE TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR 

May 18, 2021 11:00am ZOOM Virtual Platform Lori Ann Lypson, Vasile Jurca, Sarah White 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE EMAIL INITIALS 

Carina E. Sánchez Public Building Commission Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org CES 

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org LAL 

Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org  RG 

Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org ES 

Tanya Foucher-Weekley Public Building Commission Director of Finance tanya.foucherweekley@cityofchicago.org TFW 

Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Controls Lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org LMG 

Patrice Doyle Public Building Commission Director of Compliance patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org PLD 

James Borkman Public Building Commission Director of Procurement james.borkman@cityofchicago.org JLB 

Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Procurement  patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org PXM 

Miguel Fernandez Public Building Commission Program Coordinator miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org MFF 

Minnie Keys Public Building Commission Associate Program Coordinatior Minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org MCK 

Jose Barajas Public Building Commission Project Manager jose.barajas@cityofchicago.org JB 

Tom Weis Public Building Commission Scheduler thomas.weis@cityofchicago.org TW 
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CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION EMAIL INITIALS 

Vasile Jurca 
Chicago Department of 

Transportation
vasile.jurca@cityofchicago.org VJ 

Luis Benitz 
Chicago Department of 

Transportation
luis.benitez@cityofchicago.org LB 

Sarah White Chicago Park District sarah.white@chicagoparkdistrict.com SW 

Heather Gleason Chicago Park District heather.gleason@chicagoparkdistrict.com HG 
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ATTENDEES 

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Michael Kmak Cannon Design 

Rod Harvey Carnow Conibear 

John Lenti Greeley and Hansen 

Dominika Duda GSG Consultants 

Gregory Hill HBK Engineering 

Mark Moen HBK Engineering 

April Hughes HPZS 

Nick Gulino JP Architects, Ltd. 

Louisa Zheng Latent Design 

Yesica Flores MEPIS 

J. James Mode Mode Architects 

Andrew Vesselinovitch Ross Barney Architects 

Beatriz Gonzales STL Architects 
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ATTENDEES

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Bill Weaver AECOM 

Nilay Mistry Altamanu 

Tom Powers DB Sterlin Consultants 

Ryan Leodoro Epstein 

Daryl Lesny F.H. Paschen 

John Fox Fox and Fox 

Jaclyn Saffa Ghafari 

Gregory Williams Gregory Ramon Design Studios, Inc. 

Michael Cwienkala K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. 

Dan Rappel KOO LLC 

Daniel Confroy PALMA 

Pam O’Deen Raths, Raths, and Johnson, Inc. 

Paul Wiese Smith Group 

Mark Wagstaff Smith Group 

Charli Buchberger SmithGroup 

Adrienne Peñaloza Studio Gang Architects 

Ted Lachus STV, Inc. 
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PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Ellen Stoner AltusWorks 

Mark Bendok Benesch 

Aura Venckunaite Brush Architects 

Cyrus Subwalla CSA Partners, Ltd. 

Noula Frigelis David Mason + Associates 

David Schalk EC Purdy & Associates 

Sara Root Four Four Design 

Jorge Gloger Glogerengieers LTD 

Bethany Turk HBK Engineering 

Helen Torres Helen Torres & Associates 

John Tondelli Henry Bros. Construction 

Bill Inman Hitchock Design Group 

Michael Hrzic HNTB 

Sara Hage HNTB 

Juli Ordower Juli Ordower Landscape Architecture 

Misa Inoue Ross Barney Architects 

Lissette Tenorio Studio ARQ 

Roger Winklemann STV, Inc. 
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PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Billy BOWA Construction 

James Hamelka Collins Engineers, Inc. 

Chris Freda Design Workshop 

Christopher Miehle EVA Design and Engineering 

Amy Foster HNTB Corp 

Dina Griffin Interactive Design Architects 

Carloina Ruiz JGMA 

Chris Lee Johnson & Lee, Ltd. 

Kerrie Mistry Lohan Van Hook DeStefano Architecture 

Maritza Velazquez M.E.P. Infrastructure Solutions, Inc. 

Erin Lattyak Milhouse Engineering and Construction, Inc. 

Ken Korab Muller & Muller, Ltd. 

Nicole Davis Omni Ecosystems 

Anthony LoBello Sheehan Nagle Hartray Architects 

Robert Sit Site Design Group, Ltd. 

Beth Knackstedt Stantec 

Anthony Quigley TranSystems 

Monica Scheel WSP 

Jamal Grainawi WSP USA 
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PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION 

Tammy Pearce GRAEF 

Douglas Yerkes Greeley and Hansen 

Dan Kavanaugh Knight 

Dave Bartolai McHugh Construction 

Javier Romero RME 

Farhad Rezai RME 

Moshen Farahany RME 

Nihar Shah RME 

Todd Niemiec SMNG A, Ltd. 

Joseph Tomaso SQN Associates 

Rick Bollinger Stantec 


